KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT. OF ORTHOPAEDICS
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER-2018

DATE DAY’S TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
03/12/2018 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Deelip Kumar | Dr.CK Rao
04/12/2018 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Shyam Dr. Prashanth Mohan
05/12/2018 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Prithwiraj Dr.CK Rao
06/12/2018 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Deelip Kumar | Dr.Prashanth Mohan
07/12/2018 | Friday 3.00pm Subject seminar- | Dr.Shyam Dr.C KRao
Classification of
clavicle fracture
and its
management
10/12/2018 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Deelip Kumar Dr. Prashanth Mohan
11/12/2018 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Shyam Dr.CK Rao
12/12/2018 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Prithwiraj Dr. Prashanth Mohan
14/12/2018 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr.Deelip Kumar | Dr.CKRao
TB knee and its
management
17/12/2018 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Shyam Dr. Prashanth Mohan
18/12/2018 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Prithwiraj Dr.CKRao
19/12/2018 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Deelip Kumar Dr. Prashanth Mohan
20/12/2018 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Shyam Dr.C K Rao
21/12/2018 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr.Prithwiraj Dr. Prashanth Mohan
Lumber spine
fracture and its
management
24/12/2018 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Deelip Kumar | Dr.CKRao
26/12/2018 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Shyam Dr. Prashanth Mohan
27/12/2018 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Prithwiraj Dr.C K Rao
28/12/2018 | Friday 3.00pm Subject seminar- | Dr.Deelip Kumar Dr. Prashanth Mohan
Club hand and its
management
31/12/2018 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation | Dr.Prithwiraj Dr.C K Rao
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